
30. Vahuri Jõuluturniir

Lähte, 18.12.2021

Category

2007-08
Pairing master Weight class

75kg
Competition Sheet

Name Club
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RankNordic

1 Joosep Kold MK Aberg
VT 7:0

52
1:53

03 LL
 1  5  1  0  7 2

2 Robin Heuer Lääneranna SK
0:55

01 LL
1:16

03
 0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Andreas Välja Vändra SKP
LL

GS 9:0

41
VT 6:0

52
 2  9  1  1  15 1
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